
 
  

Large, Updated, Bensalem Split-Level Home 
Garage & Basement - Brookwood Estates - Level lot 

1631 Brookwood Drive , Bensalem PA 19020

MLS:7018158 PRICE:$285,000.00

Bedrooms: 4 Subdivision: Brookwood Estates
Full Baths: 2 Half Baths: 1
Lot Size: .17 acre Parking: 4 Cars
Sqft: 1437

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Hardwood floor
Tile floor Family room Living room
Dining room Dishwasher Refrigerator
Stove/Oven Basement Washer
Dryer Laundry area - inside Balcony, Deck, or Patio
Yard

OTHER FEATURES:
Gas Cooking Gas Heat Basement
1-car Garage

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Large foyer entry-Big LR-Separate DR-Eat-in Kitchen-lower level family room 
with new carpet & wood-burning stove-Hardwood Floors under carpet-4 
good size BRs-beautifully updated BAs-Large Basement for 
entertaining/gym/play area-separate laundry room-garage with storage. 
Level yard-big patio. Newer central air & hot water heater-Perfect location
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